SCHUSSER THREADS

GARMENT SIZE CHART
Callistemon Pant

HIGH RISE

XS

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

XXL

Waist Circumference
Measured below belly button.

28"

30"

32"

34"

34"

38"

Hip Circumference
Measured 20cm below waist.

96cm

100.6cm

104.6cm

108.6cm

112cm

1N7cm

Thigh Circumference
Measured around the largest
part of the thigh

67cm

70cm

73.4cm

76.5cm

80cm

83.4cm

Front Rise
Measured from top waistband
to gusset seam

28.5cm

29.5cm

30.5cm

31.5cm

32.5cm

33.5cm

Back Rise
Measured from back top
waistband to gusset seam

36.3cm

37cm

38cm

39cm

40cm

40cm

Gusset Width
Width of gusset

6cm (all sizes)

All garments have a measurements tolerance of (+/-) Tcm, except knit items which have a tolerance of up to (+/-) 2cm.

LOWER BODY MEASUREMENT CHART

XS SMALL MEDIUM LARGE XL XXL
Waist Measurement
Measured around the natural
waist (in inches). 28" 30" 32" 34" 36" 38"
Waist Measurement
Measured around the natural
waist (in cm's). T1.1ecm 76.2cm 81.3cm 86.4cm 91.5cm 96.5cm




