

GARMENT SIZE CHART Callistemon Pant

HIGH RISE	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL	
Waist Circumference Measured below belly button.	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"	38"	
Hip Circumference Measured 20cm below waist.	96cm	100.6cm	104.6cm	108.6cm	112cm	117cm	
Thigh Circumference Measured around the largest part of the thigh	67cm	70cm	73.4cm	76.5cm	80cm	83.4cm	
Front Rise Measured from top waistband to gusset seam	28.5cm	29.5cm	30.5cm	31.5cm	32.5cm	33.5cm	
Back Rise Measured from back top waistband to gusset seam	36.3cm	37cm	38cm	39cm	40cm	40cm	
Gusset Width Width of gusset	6cm (all sizes)						

All garments have a measurements tolerance of (+/-) 1cm, except knit items which have a tolerance of up to (+/-) 2cm.

LOWER BODY MEASUREMENT CHART

	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	XXL
Waist Measurement Measured around the natural waist (in inches).	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"	38"
Waist Measurement Measured around the natural waist (in cm's).	71.1cm	76.2cm	81.3cm	86.4cm	91.5cm	96.5cm